Optical Handy Power Meter
ML9002A
ML9002A_E500  04.3.31 11:23 AM  Page 1
2
Now, an accurate, multifunctional Optical Power Meter with
a wide measurement level, comparable to more expensive
instruments, has been developed.
The ML9002A is a compact handy optical power meter

5
ML9002A_E500  04.3.31 11:23 AM  Page 5
Ordering Information
Optical Connector Options Table
∗ : Choose from the options listed in the following table when ordering non-FC optical connector.
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
Main frame
ML9002A Optical Handy Power Meter
Optical sensors
MA9421A Optical Sensor 0.38 to 1.15 mm, –60 to +20 dBm
MA9422A Optical Sensor 0.38 to 1.15 mm, –50 to +20 dBm (Thin sensor)
MA9423A Optical Sensor 0.38 to 1.15 mm, –70 to +10 dBm
MA9621A Optical Sensor (MA9005A Connector Adapter attached) 0.75 to 1.7 mm, –70 to +3 dBm
MA9721A Optical Sensor 0.75 to 1.8 mm, –40 to +10 dBm
Standard accessories
Z0178 AC adapter: 1 pc
Power cord: 1 pc
B0232 Blank panel: 1 pc
W0400CE ML9002A instruction manual: 1 copy
J0477 Auto-power-off override plug: 1 pc
Optional accessories
MA9005A∗ Connector Adapter For optical sensor
MA9006A Sensor Adapter For sensor connecting cord S/T
MP93A Fiber Adapter ≤150 µm clad dia., 0.8 to 1.0 mm jacket dia.
MP94D Connector Adapter For MP93A and MP916A
MA9013A Fiber Adapter 125 mm clad dia., 0.25 to 1 mm jacket dia.
MZ8013A Sensor Holder For fixing MA9421A/9423A/9621A/9721A
J0056B FC-FC-2M-SM, 2 m FC optical fiber cord, SM fiber
J0200B FC-FC-2M-GI, 2 m FC optical fiber cord, GI fiber
J0436 Sensor connecting cord S For ML9002A sensors
J0438 Recorder output cord